QUOTATION
Company Name : Pushpa Gold (9329732777,6269704000)
Company Mobile :9329732777
GST No. : 22ABAFP7998R1Z9
Address : SHYAM TALKIES ROAD,RAIPUR-492001
Order No : EORD85_28102025164643
Mahendra Jewellers

Mob : 8889991483 - GSTIN :

Date :

Sr.No

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

28-10-2025 16:46:43

Item

STONE TOP

STONE TOP

STONE TOP

STONE TOP

STONE TOP

STONE TOP

STONE TOP

STONE TOP

STONE TOP

STONE LADIES RING

STONE LADIES RING

STONE LADIES RING

STONE LADIES RING

STONE LADIES RING

STONE GENTS RING

Total

TGNO

STO8850

STO8602

STO8819

STO8735

STO8843

STO8724

STO8833

STO8838

STO8760

SLR9019

SLR9241

SLR9151

SLR9153

SLR9152

SGR7137

15

GWT LWT

2.263 0.064

6.582 2.193

2.410 0.132

1.290 0.040

1.595 0.022

1.657 0.108

2.049 0.250

1.535 0.151

2.070 0.064

1.358 0.026

1.810 0.224

1.685 0.067

4581 0.281

1.919 0.021

3.640 0.160

36.444 3.803 32.641

NWT

2.199

4.389

2.278

1.250

1.573

1.549

1.799

1.384

2.006

1.332

1.586

1.618

4.300

1.898

3.480

Tunch

84.000

84.000

84.000

84.000

84.000

84.000

84.000

84.000

84.000

84.000

84.000

84.000

84.000

84.000

84.000

Fine D Amt Stn value HM

1.847 0.000 77.000 110.000

3.687 0.000 1,506.000 110.000

1.914 0.000 158.000 110.000

1.050 0.000 48.000 110.000

1.321 0.000 26.000 110.000

1.301 0.000 130.000 110.000

1.511 0.000 240.000 110.000

1.163 0.000 166.000 110.000

1.685 0.000 77.000 110.000

1.119 0.000 28.000 55.000

1.332 0.000 52.000 55.000

1.359 0.000 67.000 55.000

3.612 0.000 281.000 55.000

1.594 0.000 21.000 55.000

2.923 0.000 228.000 55.000

MRP

192.610

1,664.480

276.040

162.740

140.080

247.200

360.500

284.280

192.610

85.490

110.210

125.660

346.080

78.280

291.490

27.418 0.000 3,105.000 1,320.000 4,557.750
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